HOW TO ORDER
SARIX PROFESSIONAL 4 SERIES CAMERAS
TO ORDER A SARIX PROFESSIONAL 4 CAMERA, FOLLOW THESE STEPS
©2022 Pelco Inc. All Rights Reserved. Trademarks owned by Pelco inc or its affiliated companies.
All other trademarks are property of their respective owners. 11-2022 [JS01] PELCO.COM
Please refer to the Sarix Pro 4 Dome and Bullet datasheet for available models.
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER
SRXP4-2V10-EMD-IR
STEP 1
Choose resolution and lens
STEP 2
Select the environmental spec
STEP 3
Identify the form factor
FAMILY
Sarix Pro 4
RESOLUTION
2 MP = 2
3 MP = 3
5 MP = 5
LENS
Varifocal = V
3.4 - 10.5 mm = 10
10.9 - 29 mm  = 29
4.8 - 40.8 mm = 40
ENVIRONMENTAL
Indoor = I
Environmental = E
FORM FACTOR
Dome = MD
Bullet = BT
ILLUMINATION
IR = IR